SOUTH CHURCH COMMUNITY HOUSE and RIVER GREEN RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE 2016

P.O. Box 414 (2 North Street) Kennebunkport, Maine 04046

Rentals include the main room, parlor, kitchen, and two bathrooms for up to 120 persons

	Rental Fee*	Security Deposit**
Wedding Package including ceremony in South Church Sanctuary and Wedding Reception in	\$3,000	\$1,000
Community House		
COMMU	I NITY HOUSE	
Wedding Reception Including setup, reception, and cleanup, Noon Friday until Midnight Saturday. \$300 per hour will be charged beyond 36 hours.	\$2,500	\$1,000
Dinner Party Up to 6 hours including setup and cleanup, then \$100/hour extra	\$1,000	\$500
Luncheon Up to 4 hours including setup and cleanup, then \$100/hour extra	\$400	\$500
Corporate Retreat Up to 10 hours, then \$100/hour extra	\$1,500	\$500
Craft Show/Exhibit Up to 10 hours, then \$100/hour extra	\$1,000	\$500
RIVE	R GREEN	
Wedding Up to 1 hour, then \$100/hour extra	\$400	\$500

^{*} Rental fee must be received at least 10 days prior to the event.

Please make checks payable to South Congregational Church, UCC.

NOTE: NO LIQUOR MAY BE SERVED OR CONSUMED OUTSIDE THE COMMUNITY HOUSE OR ON THE RIVER GREEN. NO MUSIC MAY BE PLAYED OUTSIDE AFTER 10 PM, BY TOWN ORDINANCE.

Contact Diane Conley at conleyfd@gmail.com or 804-239-6141.

^{**} Security deposit must be received within 10 days of making the reservation.